PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Harris County MUD #504

Rate to keep average tax bill constant
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year"s Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

1.42850
1.54278
1.39000
1.39000
29,620,984
78
0

$379,756
57,645,400
156
0

$369,522

0.70000
0.77694

92,956,921
10,643,590
68,278,724

23,458



