PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

Harris County MUD #504

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	1.42850
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	1.54278
Proposed Rate	1.39000
Last Year's Rate	1.39000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	29,620,984
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	78
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$379,756
Current Year Total Homestead Value	57,645,400
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	156
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$369,522
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.70000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.77694
2017 Certified Value	92,956,921
2017 Uncertified Value	10,643,590
2016 Certified Value	68,278,724
2016 Uncertified Value	23,458